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Finały Akademickich Mistrzostw Polski
Katowice, 16.4.2011

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
2011-04-16 - 15:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. Dowgiert Anna 70 Wyzsza Szkoła Finansów i Zarzadzania w Białymstoku27.32 710
2. Mazurek Karolina 20 AWF Kraków 28.54 623
3. Wyżgolik Vanessa 20 AWF Katowice 28.61 618
4. Ptasińska Katarzyna 70 Akademia Leona Koźmińskiego 29.12 586
5. Żak Dominika 70 Akademia Leona Koźmińskiego 29.38 571
6. Czerniak Gabriela 40 AGH Kraków 29.49 565
7. Kargol Agnieszka 20 AZS AWF Biał Podl. 29.69 553
8. Świderska Marlena 80 UJK Kielce 30.18 527
9. Modrzewska Emilia 80 AZS SGGW Warszawa 30.98 487

10. Zbucka Paulina 80 AZS UP Lublin 30.99 486
11. Kowalczyk Katarzyna 40 AGH Kraków 31.38 468
12. Rutkowska Kornelia 50 Uniwersytet Szczeciński 31.59 459
13. Nowak Aleksandra 80 Azs Szkoła Główna Handlowa Warszawa 31.66 456
14. Targońska Katarzyna 50 Uniwerytet Warmińsko-mazurski 31.97 443
15. Kot Natalia 80 AZS UP Lublin 32.28 430
16. Lenart Paulina 40 POLITECHNIKA Opole 32.43 424
17. Zborowska Julia 80 UNIWERSYTET EKONOMICZNY Wrocła32.44 424
18. RUDNIK Daria 20 AWF Wrocław 32.59 418
19. Omozik Jolanta 80 UNIWERSYTET EKONOMICZNY Katowice32.61 417
20. Dybała Dagna 50 Uam Poznań 32.68 415
21. Urbaniak Patrycja 40 PK Kraków 32.69 414
22. Pasternak Diana 50 Uniwersytet Gdański 32.74 412
23. Galica Ewa 50 AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski 32.75 412
24. Grenda Agata 40 Zachpom. Uniw. Technolog Szczecin 32.77 411
25. Jesionek Katarzyna 40 Politechnika Gdańska 32.85 408
26. Goncharova Alexandra 70 Wsg Bydgoszcz 32.95 405

Gorostiza Magdalena 20 AZS AWF Biał Podl. 32.95 405
28. Rusinek Olga 40 Politechnika Poznańska 33.20 395
29. Skoczeń Martyna 50 AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski 33.22 395
30. Stępniewska Alicja 40 Politechnika Poznańska 33.37 389
31. Woźnialis Anna 40 AZS Politechnika Warszawska 33.41 388
32. Jamrozik Paulina 50 AZS UJ Kraków 33.47 386
33. Knychała Bogna 50 Uam Poznań 33.57 383
34. Piekut Anna 50 Uniwerytet Warmińsko-mazurski 33.76 376

Uczelnie Techniczne

1. Czerniak Gabriela 40 AGH Kraków 29.49 565
2. Kowalczyk Katarzyna 40 AGH Kraków 31.38 468
3. Lenart Paulina 40 POLITECHNIKA Opole 32.43 424
4. Urbaniak Patrycja 40 PK Kraków 32.69 414
5. Grenda Agata 40 Zachpom. Uniw. Technolog Szczecin 32.77 411
6. Jesionek Katarzyna 40 Politechnika Gdańska 32.85 408
7. Rusinek Olga 40 Politechnika Poznańska 33.20 395
8. Stępniewska Alicja 40 Politechnika Poznańska 33.37 389
9. Woźnialis Anna 40 AZS Politechnika Warszawska 33.41 388
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Uniwersytety

1. Rutkowska Kornelia 50 Uniwersytet Szczeciński 31.59 459
2. Targońska Katarzyna 50 Uniwerytet Warmińsko-mazurski 31.97 443
3. Dybała Dagna 50 Uam Poznań 32.68 415
4. Pasternak Diana 50 Uniwersytet Gdański 32.74 412
5. Galica Ewa 50 AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski 32.75 412
6. Skoczeń Martyna 50 AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski 33.22 395
7. Jamrozik Paulina 50 AZS UJ Kraków 33.47 386
8. Knychała Bogna 50 Uam Poznań 33.57 383
9. Piekut Anna 50 Uniwerytet Warmińsko-mazurski 33.76 376

Uczelnie Społeczno-Przyrodnicze

1. Świderska Marlena 80 UJK Kielce 30.18 527
2. Modrzewska Emilia 80 AZS SGGW Warszawa 30.98 487
3. Zbucka Paulina 80 AZS UP Lublin 30.99 486
4. Nowak Aleksandra 80 Azs Szkoła Główna Handlowa Warszawa 31.66 456
5. Kot Natalia 80 AZS UP Lublin 32.28 430
6. Zborowska Julia 80 UNIWERSYTET EKONOMICZNY Wrocła32.44 424
7. Omozik Jolanta 80 UNIWERSYTET EKONOMICZNY Katowice32.61 417


